
2 x Compact fluorescent lamp

36 W

2900 lm

4 lm/W

2899 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

5%

3%

317 lm

78 W

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Wall recessed

Shape and measurements 

Length: 20.47 in

Width: 10.24 in

Height: 5.04 in

Electric 

System power: 78 W

Product data sheet
KORA XIV
9.997.5367.00
LEIPZIGER LEUCHTEN

Luminaire constructed for the variable installation in walls or steps, in order to illuminate ways and staircases. - Impact-resistant opal

polycarbonate cube, UV-stabilized - luminaire body and unit carrier, made of corrosion-resistant cast aluminium, availablel painted in any RAL

or DB colour without surcharge - Luminaire body completely detachable for lamp replacement, opens with tool - with cable joint box suitable

for cables 5 x 2,5 mm2 - suitable for incoming cables 

Light output 1 
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